*LOGIN DETAILS OF THE PROGRAM SHALL BE SHARED ON PERSONAL MAIL ID OF 
NOMINEE. 

Name of Bank/ FI:    

GST Details of Nominating Bank:    

Address:   

Phone of Nominating Official:  E-Mail of Nominating Official:   

FEE Rs.7500/- plus GST @18% aggregating to Rs.8850/- per participant (Rs. Eight Thousand 

Eight Hundred and Fifty only). (In case of TDS deduction, please send us TDS certificate). 

Programme fees may be remitted to the credit of Institute’s account as given below: 

Name of the Bank Branch: State Bank of India, Vidya Vihar(West), Mumbai. 
 Account No:

[...]

Sl. 

No 

Name Designation Contact 
No. 

(Mobile) 

E-mail 

(PERSONAL) 

UTR NUMBER/DATE 

1      

2      

3      

Name of Bank/ FI employed with: 

Address of Bank/FI employed with: 

FEE: Rs.7500/- plus GST @18% aggregating to Rs.8850/- per participant (Rs. Eight 

Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty only). (In case of TDS deduction, please send us TDS 

certificate). 

Programme fees may be remitted to the credit of Institute’s account as given below: 

Name of the Bank Branch: State Bank of India, Vidya Vihar(West), Mumbai. 
 Account No: